
MRP List
ENGINEERED IN KOREA

Furniture Fittings
& Hardware





575 Series-
Stainless Steel 
Hinge

1013575

1013576

1013577

Full Overlay - 0 Crank

Half Overlay - 9 Crank

Inset - 18 Crank

83021010

83021010

83021010

1

1

1

Set

Set

Set

50

50

50

899

949

999

Black

Black

Black

HINGES
Article No. Description HSN Code QTY. Unit PU MRP Series

550 Series-
Slide on Hinge

1010550

1010560

1010568

Full Overlay - 0 Crank

Half Overlay - 9 Crank

Inset - 18 Crank

83024900

83024900

83024900

1

1

1

Set

Set

Set

50

50

50

86

88

92

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

575 Series-
Soft-Closing 
2D Hinge

1011575

1011576

1011577

Full Overlay - 0 Crank

Half Overlay - 9 Crank

Inset - 18 Crank

83024900

83024900

83024900

1

1

1

50

50

50

379

407

435

775 Series-
Soft-Closing 
Premium 
Hinge

1010775

1010776

1010777

Full Overlay - 0 Crank

Half Overlay - 9 Crank

Inset - 18 Crank

83024900

83024900

83024900

1

1

1

50

50

50

538

562

587

838

862

887

975 Series-
Seon Hinge 
with linear 
mounting 
plate

1010975

1010976

1010977

Full Overlay - 0 Crank

Half Overlay - 9 Crank

Inset - 18 Crank

83024900

83024900

83024900

1

1

1

50

50

50

Thick Door 
(40mm)
Soft Close 
Hinge

1011775

1011776

1011777

Full Overlay - 0 Crank

Half Overlay - 9 Crank

Inset - 18 Crank

83024900

83024900

83024900

1

1

1

50

50

50

686

709

743

570 Series-
Clip on Hinge

1010570

1010580

1010588

Full Overlay - 0 Crank

Half Overlay - 9 Crank

Inset - 18 Crank

83024900

83024900

83024900

1

1

1

Set

Set

Set

50

50

50

162

184

194

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black





HINGES
Article No. Description HSN Code QTY. Unit PU MRP Series

Set

Set

Set

Set

135 Series-
Pie Cut Hinge

1010135 Pie Cut 83024900 1 50 647

855 Series-
Wide Angle (165°) 
Soft-Closing 
Hinge

1010855 Full Overlay - 0 Crank 83024900 1 25 1084

1150595 Series-
90 Blind Corner 
Hinge

1010595 Full Overlay - 0 Crank 83024900 1 25

Profile Hinge 1012575 Full Overlay - 0 Crank 83024900 1 25 1000

375 Series
3D Economical
Hinge

1010375

1010376

1010377

Full Overlay - 0 Crank

Half Overlay - 9 Crank

Inset - 18 Crank

83024900

83024900

83024900

1

1

1

Set

Set

Set

50

50

50

360

372

385

Black

Black

Black

Black

Set1775DSHN/0SD
Soft-Closing 
Damper 
Integrated Hinge

1775 1775DSHN/0SD 83024200 1 50 840 Black

Set1776 1776DSHN/0SD 83024200 1 50 865 Black

Set1777 1777DSHN/0SD 83024200 1 50 890 Black

Red

Red

Red

SetAir Hinge 1010020 Air Hinge 83024200 1 1 9000 Black





BALL BEARING SLIDE
Article No. Description HSN Code QTY. Unit PU MRP Series

Zinc Finish 1026250

1026300

1026350

BBS 250mm/10” (N) 35 kg

BBS 300mm/12” (N) 35 kg

BBS 350mm/14” (N) 35 kg

83024900

83024900

83024900

1

1

1

233

279

326

372

419

465

1026400

1026450

1026500

BBS 400mm/16” (N) 35 kg

BBS 450mm/18” (N) 35 kg

BBS 500mm/20” (N) 35 kg

83024900

83024900

83024900

1

1

1

1026550

1026600

BBS 550mm/22” (N) 35 kg

BBS 600mm/24” (N) 35 kg

83024900

83024900

1

1

512

558

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

Zinc Finish 1020250

1020300

1020350

BBS 250mm/10’’ (N) 45 kg

BBS 300mm/12” (N) 45 kg

BBS 350mm/14” (N) 45 kg

83024900

83024900

83024900

1

1

1

469

495

535

589

635

669

1020400

1020450

1020500

BBS 400mm/16” (N) 45 kg

BBS 450mm/18” (N) 45 kg

BBS 500mm/20” (N) 45 kg

83024900

83024900

83024900

1

1

1

1020550

1020600

BBS 550mm/22” (N) 45 kg

BBS 600mm/24” (N) 45 kg

83024900

83024900

1

1

736

803

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black Finish 1021250

1021300

1021350

BBS 250mm/10” (N) 45 kg

BBS 300mm/12” (N) 45 kg

BBS 350mm/14” (N) 45 kg

83024900

83024900

83024900

1

1

1

469

495

535

589

635

669

1021400

1021450

1021500

BBS 400mm/16” (N) 45 kg

BBS 450mm/18” (N) 45 kg

BBS 500mm/20” (N) 45 kg

83024900

83024900

83024900

1

1

1

1021550

1021600

BBS 550mm/22” (N) 45 kg

BBS 600mm/24” (N) 45 kg

83024900

83024900

1

1

736

803

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black





BALL BEARING SLIDE
Article No. Description HSN Code QTY. Unit PU MRP Series

Push to Open 1025300

1025350

1025400

P2O BBS 300mm/12” 30 kg

P2O BBS 350mm/14” 30 kg

P2O BBS 400mm/16” 30 kg

83024900

83024900

83024900

1

1

1

Set

Set

Set

10

10

10

1213

1256

1327

1025450

1025500

P2O BBS 450mm/18” 30 kg

P20 BBS 500mm/20” 30 kg

83024900

83024900

1

1

Set

Set

10

10

1356

1427

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Damping BBS 1022300

1022350

1022400

Damping BBS 300mm/12” 
(S/C) 35 kg

Damping BBS 350mm/14” 
(S/c) 35 kg

Damping BBS 400mm/16” 
(S/C) 35 kg

83024900

83024900

83024900

1

1

1

1213

1256

1327

1356

1427

1569

1022450

1022500

1022550

Damping BBS 450mm/18” 
(S/C) 35 kg

Damping BBS 500mm/20” 
(S/C) 35 kg

Damping BBS 550mm/22” 
(S/C) 35 kg

83024900

83024900

83024900

1

1

1

10

10

10

10

10

10

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black Finish 1027250

1027300

1027350

BBS 250mm/10” (N) 35 kg

BBS 300mm/12” (N) 35 kg

BBS 350mm/14” (N) 35 kg

83024900

83024900

83024900

1

1

1

233

279

326

372

419

465

1027400

1027450

1027500

BBS 400mm/16” (N) 35 kg

BBS 450mm/18” (N) 35 kg

BBS 500mm/20” (N) 35 kg

83024900

83024900

83024900

1

1

1

1027550

1027600

BBS 550mm/22” (N) 35 kg

BBS 600mm/24” (N) 35 kg

83024900

83024900

1

1

512

558

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15





UNDER RAIL
Article No. Description HSN Code QTY. Unit PU MRP Series

Part Extension 1024300

1024350

1024400

Part Extension with 
S/C (25 kg)- 300mm  
Part Extension with 
S/C (25 kg)- 350mm  
Part Extension with 
S/C (25 kg)- 400mm  

83024900

83024900

83024900

1

1

1

Set

Set

Set

8

8

8

1400

1471

1540

Full Extension 1023250B

1023300B

1023350B

Full Extension with 
S/C (35 kg)- 250mm
Full Extension with 
S/C (35 kg)- 300mm
Full Extension with 
S/C (35 kg)- 350mm

83024900

83024900

83024900

1

1

1

2450

2567

2683

2800

2917

3033

1023400B

1023450B

1023500B

Full Extension with 
S/C (35 kg)- 400mm
Full Extension with 
S/C (35 kg)- 450mm
Full Extension with 
S/C (35 kg)- 500mm

83024900

83024900

83024900

1

1

1

1024450

1024500

1024550

Part Extension with 
S/C (25 kg)- 450mm  
Part Extension with 
S/C (25 kg)- 500mm  
Part Extension with 
S/C (25 kg)- 550mm  

83024900

83024900

83024900

1

1

1

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

1611

1680

1751

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red





DRAWER SYSTEM
Article No. Description HSN Code QTY. Unit PU MRP Series

Irex Cube J 1040500 83mm 35 kg 83024900 1 Set 4 4725

Set

Set

Irex Cube H 1041500 115mm 35 kg 83024900 1 4 5400

5873Irex Cube D 1042500 172mm 35 kg 83024900 1 4

Set 8652Irex Cube S 1044500 204mm 60 kg 83024900 1 4

Black

Black

Black

Black





DRAWER SYSTEM
Article No. Description HSN Code QTY. Unit PU MRP Series

Irex Box 1030350

1030400

1030450

Irex Box Normal Drawer 
350mm

Irex Box Normal Drawer 
400mm

Irex Box Normal Drawer 
450mm

83024900

83024900

83024900

1

1

1

Set

Set

Set

4

4

4

4680

4680

4680

Set1031450 Irex Box Gallery Drawer 
450mm

83024900 1 4 5265

1031500

1031550

Irex Box Gallery Drawer 
500mm

Irex Box Gallery Drawer 
550mm

83024900

83024900

1

1

5400

5499

58731032500 Irex Box Double Gallery 
Drawer 500mm

83024900 1

1032550 Irex Box Double Gallery 
Drawer 550mm

83024900 1 6318

Set

Set

Set

Set

4

4

4

4

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Set1031400 Irex Box Gallery Drawer 
400mm

83024900 1 4 5265

1030500

1030550

1031350

Irex Box Normal Drawer 
500mm

Irex Box Normal Drawer 
550mm

Irex Box Gallery Drawer 
350mm

83024900

83024900

83024900

1

1

1

Set

Set

Set

4

4

4

4725

4914

5265

Red

Red

Red

Red





DRAWER SYSTEM
Article No. Description HSN Code QTY. Unit PU MRP Series

Hana Cube J 1045500 88mm 35 kg 83024900 1 Set 4 5625

Set

Set

Hana Cube H 1046500 120mm 35 kg 83024900 1 4 6375

7500Hana Cube D 1047500 175mm 35 kg 83024900 1 4

Set 11070Hana Cube S 1049500 272mm 60 kg 83024900 1 4

Black

Black

Black

Black





DRAWER SYSTEM
Article No. Description HSN Code QTY. Unit PU MRP Series

Hana Box 
Grey Finish

1033450

1033451

1033452

Hana Box J  450mm 
(H-90mm) 40 kg
Hana Box  H 450mm 
(H-120mm) 40 kg
Hana Box D 450mm 
(H-120mm) 40 kg

83024900

83024900

83024900

1

1

1

Set

Set

Set

4

4

4

5388

5961

7012

Set1033550 Hana Box J 550mm  
(H-90mm) 40 kg

83024900 1 4 5804

1033551

1033552

Hana Box H 550mm 
(H-120mm) 40 kg
Hana Box D 550mm  
(H-185mm) 40 kg

83024900

83024900

1

1

6497

7563

56881033003 Hana Box J (H-90mm) 
40 kg

83024900 1

1033004

1033005

Hana Box H (H-120mm) 
40 kg

Hana Box D (H-185mm) 
40 kg

83024900

83024900

1

1

6446

7583

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

4

4

4

4

4Hana Box 
White Finish

Hana Box 

Red

Red

Red

Set1033006R Hana Box 250mm S 
(H-250mm) 40 kg

83024900 1 4 6299

1033000R

1033001R

1033002R

Hana Box 500mm J 
(H-90mm) 40 kg
Hana Box 120mm H 
(H-120mm) 40 kg
Hana Box 185mm D 
H-185mm) 40 kg

83024900

83024900

83024900

1

1

1

Set

Set

Set

4

4

4

3987

4309

5487

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Set1033006 Hana Box S 500mm
(H-250mm) 40 kg

83024900 1 4 8650

1033000

1033001

1033002

Hana Box J 500mm
(H-90mm) 40 kg
Hana Box H 500mm
(H-120mm) 40 kg
Hana Box D 500mm
(H-185mm) 40 kg

83024900

83024900

83024900

1

1

1

Set

Set

Set

4

4

4

5625

6375

7500

Red

Red

Red

Red





INTERNAL ACCESSORIES
Article No. Description HSN Code QTY. Unit PU MRP Series

Single Cross 
Rail Connection

1036000 Single Cross Rail 
Connection

83024900 1 Pc 1 411

Pc

Pc

Set

Set

Horizontal Rail 1036002 Horizontal Rail 83024900 1 1 1229

Vertical Rail 1036003 Vertical Rail 83024900 1 1 1229

343Glass Side Front
Connector Clip 1037000 Glass Side Front

Connector Clip 
83024900 1 1

Set 205
Glass Side 
Adapter 
Back-Gallery

1037002 Glass Side Adapter 
Back-Single Gallery

83024900 1 1

Set 308

Glass Side 
Adapter 
Front-Double 
Gallery

1037003 Glass Side Adapter 
Front-Double Gallery

83024900 1 1

Set 308

Glass Side 
Adapter 
Back-Double 
Gallery

1037004 Glass Side Adapter 
Back-Double Gallery

83024900 1 1

Set 342
Front Glass 
Bracket-
Double Gallery

1037005 Front Glass Bracket-
Double Gallery

83024900 1 1

Pc 2604
Aluminium Front 
Handle Profile - 
1100mm

1038000
Aluminium Front 
Handle Profile - 
1100mm

83024900 1 1

Pc 1120
Square Rod 
Front Handle - 
1100mm

1038001 Square Rod Front 
Handle - 1100mm

83024900 1 1

Glass Side 
Adapter 
Front-Gallery

1037001 Glass Side Adapter 
Front-Single Gallery

83024900 1 1 205

Divider Rail 
Connection 1036001 Divider Rail 

Connection
83024900 1 Pc 1 247

Set 104
Front Bracket 
Normal Drawer 1038002 Front Bracket 

Normal Drawer
83024900 1 1

Set 200
Front Bracket 
Single Gallery  
Drawer

1038003 Front Bracket Single 
Gallery  Drawer

83024900 1 1

Set 285
Front Bracket 
Double Gallery  
Drawer

1038004 Front Bracket Double 
Gallery  Drawer

83024900 1 1

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red





PVC CUTLERY
Article No. Description HSN Code QTY. Unit PU MRP Series

450MM 1035450 PVC Cutlery 450mm 39241090 1 Pc 10 1000

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

600MM 1035600 PVC Cutlery 600mm 39241090 1 10 1200

700MM 1035700 PVC Cutlery 700mm 39241090 1 10 1600

2067800MM 1035800 PVC Cutlery 800mm 39241090 1 10

900MM 1035900 PVC Cutlery 900mm 39241090 1 10 2200

500MM 1035500 PVC Cutlery 500mm 39241090 1 Pc 10 1075

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red





WIRE BASKETS
Article No. Description HSN Code QTY. Unit PU MRP Series

Multi Purpose 
Basket

2110154

2110156

2110158

15 x 20 x 4

15 x 20 x 6

15 x 20 x 8

73239990

73239990

73239990

1

1

1

Pc

Pc

Pc

6

4

3

1608

1952

2252

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

2110194

2110196

2110198

19 x 20 x 4

19 x 20 x 6

19 x 20 x 8

73239990

73239990

73239990

1

1

1

6

4

3

1908

2237

2560

2110214

2110216

2110218

21 x 20 x 4

21 x 20 x 6

21 x 20 x 8

73239990

73239990

73239990

1

1

1

6

4

3

2033

2305

2710

2501

2829

3026

2110244

2110246

2110248

24 x 20 x 4

24 x 20 x 6

24 x 20 x 8

73239990

73239990

73239990

1

1

1

6

4

3

2110274

2110276

2110278

27 x 20 x 4

27 x 20 x 6

27 x 20 x 8

73239990

73239990

73239990

1

1

1

6

4

3

2829

3026

3354

Pc

Pc

Pc

2110334

2110336

2110338

33 x 20 x 4

33 x 20 x 6

33 x 20 x 8

73239990

73239990

73239990

1

1

1

6

4

3

2894

3319

3626

2110174

2110176

2110178

17 x 20 x 4

17 x 20 x 6

17 x 20 x 8

73239990

73239990

73239990

1

1

1

Pc

Pc

Pc

6

4

3

1708

2024

Thali Basket 2111158

2111178

2111198

15 x 20 x 8

17 x 20 x 8

19 x 20 x 8

73239990

73239990

73239990

1

1

1

Pc

Pc

Pc

3

3

3

2307

2635

2864

2111218

2111248

21 x 20 x 8

24 x 20 x 8

73239990

73239990

1

1

Pc

Pc

3

3

2961

3077

2396

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red



WIRE BASKETS
Article No. Description HSN Code QTY. Unit PU MRP SeriesCup & Saucer 

Basket
2112154

2112174

2112194

15 x 20 x 4

17 x 20 x 4

19 x 20 x 4

73239990

73239990

73239990

1

1

1

Pc

Pc

Pc

6

6

6

2028

2303

2497

2112214

2112244

21 x 20 x 4

24 x 20 x 4

73239990

73239990

1

1

Pc

Pc

6

6

2576

2725

Plate Basket 2113156

2113176

2113196

15 x 20 x 6

17 x 20 x 6

19 x 20 x 6

73239990

73239990

73239990

1

1

1

Pc

Pc

Pc

4

4

4

2148

2443

2653

2113216

2113246

21 x 20 x 6

24 x 20 x 6

73239990

73239990

1

1

Pc

Pc

4

4

2739

2839

Vegetable 
Basket

2115156

2115176

2115196

15 x 20 x 6

17 x 20 x 6

19 x 20 x 6

73239990

73239990

73239990

1

1

1

Pc

Pc

Pc

4

4

4

2033

2224

2665

2115216

2115246

21 x 20 x 6

24 x 20 x 6

73239990

73239990

1

1

Pc

Pc

4

4

2730

3000

Perforated 
Cutlery Basket

2121154

2121174

2121194

15 x 20 x 4

17 x 20 x 4

19 x 20 x 4

73239990

73239990

73239990

1

1

1

Pc

Pc

Pc

6

6

6

3375

3675

3925

2121214

2121244

21 x 20 x 4

24 x 20 x 4

73239990

73239990

1

1

Pc

Pc

6

6

4325

5050

3/4TH Wire 
Carousel

2122600

2122675

2122750

600mm

675mm

750mm

73239990

73239990

73239990

1

1

1

Pc

Pc

Pc

1

1

1

5610

6163

6779

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red



WIRE BASKETS
Article No. Description HSN Code QTY. Unit PU MRP Series

Grain Trolley 2116150

2116170

2116190

15 x 20 x 14

17 x 20 x 14

19 x 20 x 14

73239990

73239990

73239990

1

1

1

Set

Set

Set

1

1

1

4270

4703

5138

2116210 21 x 20 x 14 73239990 1 Set 1 5574

Grain Trolley 
With S/C UD 
Rail Mechanism

2116151

2116171

2116191

15 x 20 x 14

17 x 20 x 14

19 x 20 x 14

73239990

73239990

73239990

1

1

1

Set

Set

Set

1

1

1

6870

7303

7738

2116211 21 x 20 x 14 73239990 1 Set 1 8174

Grain Trolley 
Without Frame

2116152

2116172

2116192

15 x 20 x 14

17 x 20 x 14

19 x 20 x 14

73239990

73239990

73239990

1

1

1

Pc

Pc

Pc

1

1

1

2700

3000

3300

2116212 21 x 20 x 14 73239990 1 Pc 1 3600

Wire Bottle Pull 
Out

2017100

2017150

2017200

4 Inch

6 Inch

8 Inch

73239990

73239990

73239990

1

1

1

Pc

Pc

Pc

1

1

1

2000

2250

2500

2017250 10 Inch 73239990 1 Pc 1 2750

Masala Pull Out 2118100

2118150

2118200

4 Inch

6 Inch

8 Inch

73239390

73239390

73239390

1

1

1

Pc

Pc

Pc

1

1

1

3250

3500

3750

2118250 10 Inch 73239390 1 Pc 1 4000

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Other 
Accessories

2020001

2020002

Detergent Holder

Bin Holder

73239390

73239390

1

1

Pc

Pc

1

1

1840

1000

2020003 Cylinder Trolley 73239390 1 Pc 1 1200

Red

Red

Red





KUM SERIES
Article No. Description HSN Code QTY. Unit PU MRP Series

Glass Bottle 
Pull Out

3050200U

3050250U

3050300U

200mm

250mm

300mm

94039900

94039900

94039900

1

1

1

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

1

1

1

10041

10631

11813

Tandem 
Bottle Pull 
Out

3070200U

3070250U

3070300U

200mm

250mm

300mm

94039900

94039900

94039900

1

1

1

1

1

1

10041

10631

11813

Glass Pantry 
Pull Out

3060450R

3060600R

450mm

600mm

94039900

94039900

1

1

1

1

39813

45500

Tandem Pantry 
Pull Out

3080450R

3080600R

450mm

600mm

94039900

94039900

1

1

1

1

39813

45500

Set

Set

Set

Set

Swing Tray 3091450R

3092450R

Swing Tray - Left

Swing Tray - Right

94039900

94039900

1

1

1

1

24656

24656

Magic Corner 3093450R

3094450R

Magic Corner - Glass

Magic Corner - Tandem

94039900

94039900

1

1

1

1

30217

30217

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red





BAEKUM SERIES
Article No. Description HSN Code QTY. Unit PU MRP Series

Stainless 
Steel Dish 
Rack

4010600

4010700

4010800

600mm

700mm

800mm

73239990

73239990

73239990

1

1

1

Pc

Pc

Pc

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

5

5

5

5347

5924

6535

4010900 900mm 73239990 1 Pc 5 7257

Diamond 
Pantry Pull 
Out

4011450

4011600

450mm

600mm

73239990

73239990

1

1

1

1

85750

91875

Premium 
Bottle Pull 
Out

Pull Out 
Waste Bin 

4012200

4012300

200mm

300mm

73239990

73239990

1

1

1

1

16100

17500

4013400 15 Ltr x 2 73269099 1 1 15652

PcAuto Lid 
Waste Bin

4013000 10 Ltr 73269099 1 8 4783

Pull Out 
Waste Bin

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black





BAEKUM SERIES
Article No. Description HSN Code QTY. Unit PU MRP Series

Maseoli Tray 
Soft Close

4017000 Maseoli Tray Soft 
Close

83024900 1 Set

Set

Pc

Pc

1 41088

Maseoli Magic 
Soft Close

4018000 Maseoli Magic Soft 
Close

83024900 1 1 47625

Plate Rack 4014100 Plate Rack 83024900 1 1 5858

S S Cutlery 4015600 450mm 83024900 1 1 11647

PcEcomat 4016500 500 x 5000mm 39269099 1 1 8639

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black





ROLLING SHUTTER
Article No. Description HSN Code QTY. Unit PU MRP Series

PVC- Grey

PVC- Silver

4020001 600mm 76169990 1 Pc 1 19841

4020002 600mm 76169990 1 Pc 1 18275

4020004 600mm 76169990 1 Pc 1 41650 Black

Glass- 
Frosted

Glass- 
Black

Glass- 
White

4020003 600mm 76169990 1 Pc 1 39047 Black

4020005 600mm 76169990 1 Pc 1 41650 Black

Red

Red





ALUMINIUM PROFILE
Article No. Description HSN Code QTY. Unit PU MRP Series

F Profile 7000810

7000820

7000830

Matt

Rose Gold

Iron Grey

76041039

76041039

76041039

1

1

1

Nos

Nos

Nos

10

10

10

2500

3000

3000

7000840

7000850

Matt Black

Matt Gold Brush

Matt

Rose Gold

Iron Grey

Matt Black

Matt Gold Brush

Matt

Rose Gold

Iron Grey

Matt Black

Matt Gold Brush

Matt

Rose Gold

Iron Grey

Matt Black

Matt Gold Brush

Rose Gold

Iron Grey

Matt Black

Matt Gold Brush

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

1

1

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

3000

3000

2000

2500

2500

2500

2500

2000

2500

2500

2500

2500

2000

2500

2500

2500

2500

4000

4000

4000

4000

C Gola Profile 7000910

7000920

7000930

1

1

1

L Profile 7000210

7000220

7000230

1

1

1

7000240

7000250

1

1

22 mm Frame 7002520

7002530

7002540

1

1

1

7002550 1

J Gola Profile 7000710

7000720

7000730

1

1

1

7000740

7000750

1

1

1

1

7000940

7000950

1

1

1

1

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black



ALUMINIUM PROFILE
Article No. Description HSN Code QTY. Unit PU MRP Series

22 mm 
F Handle

7002523

7002533

7002543

Rose Gold

Iron Grey

Matt Black

76041039

76041039

76041039

1

1

1

Nos

Nos

Nos

10

10

10

4500

4500

4500

7002553 Matt Gold Brush

Matt

Rose Gold

Iron Grey

Matt Black

Matt Gold Brush

Matt

Rose Gold

Iron Grey

Matt Black

Matt Gold Brush

Matt

Rose Gold

Iron Grey

Matt Black

Matt Gold Brush

Matt

Rose Gold

Iron Grey

Matt Black

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

1 Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

4500

2500

3000

3000

3000

3000

2500

3000

3000

3000

3000

3500

4000

4000

4000

4000

4000

4500

4500

4500

45 mm Frame 7004510

7004520

7004530

1

1

1

45 mm L 
Handle

7004511

7004521

7004531

1

1

1

7004541

7004551

1

1

50 mm Frame 7005010

7005020

7005030

1

1

1

7005040 1

Matt Gold Brush 76041039 Nos 10 45007005050 1

G Profile 7000110

7000120

7000130

1

1

1

7000140

7000150

1

1

1

1

7004540

7004550

1

1

1

1

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black



ALUMINIUM PROFILE
Article No. Description HSN Code QTY. Unit PU MRP Series

50 mm I 
Handle

7005012

7005022

7005032

Matt

Rose Gold

Iron Grey

76041039

76041039

76041039

1

1

1

Nos

Nos

Nos

10

10

10

4500

5000

5000

7005042

7005052

Matt Black

Matt Gold Brush

Matt

Rose Gold

Iron Grey

Matt Black

Matt Gold Brush

Frame Profile 
Connector

Gola Profile 
Connector

22 mm Profile 
Connector

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

83024200

83024200

83024200

1

1

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Set

Set

Set

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

50

50

10

5000

5000

3500

4000

4000

4000

4000

200

150

750

Frame 
Profile 
Connector

7000504 1

Gola Profile 
Connector

7000502 1

22 mm Profile 
Connector

7000503 1

45 mm I 
Handle

7004512

7004522

7004532

1

1

1

7004542

7004551

1

1

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Matt

Rose Gold

Iron Grey

Matt Black

Matt Gold Brush

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

76041039

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

10

10

10

10

10

2500

3000

3000

3000

3000

J Profile 7000410

7000420

7000430

1

1

1

7000440

7000450

1

1

Black

Black

Matt Black

Matt Gold Brush

76041039

76041039

Nos

Nos

10

10

4000

4500

50mm Curved 
Frame Profile

70005140

70005150

1

1

Black

Black

Matt Black

Matt Gold Brush

76041039

76041039

Nos

Nos

10

10

900

900

Handle for 
50mm Curved 
Frame Profile

70005142

70005152

1

1

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black





Digital 
Locker

5017600 KUMGO - 
Concealed Locker

83013000 1 Pc 1 45533

Push to 
Open

5018020 Heavy Duty 
Damping System 
with 6 non spring 

hinges

83013000 1 Pc 1 12000

Black

Black

OSJANG SERIES
Article No. Description HSN Code QTY. Unit PU MRP Series

Jewellery 
Box

5010600

5010900

600mm

900mm

76169990

76169990

1

1

Set

Set

1

1

15120

19440

Set

Rattan 
storage 
Basket

5011600

5011900

600mm

900mm

600mm

900mm

76169990

76169990

1

1

1

1

14580

17820

Shoe Rack 5013600

5013900

73269099

73269099

1

1

1

1

12420

16470

6480Wardrobe 
Lift

5015001 880mm - 1270mm 73269099 1

Revolving 
Shoe Rack

5014012 800mm 73269099 1 1 58320

Trouser 
Rack

5012600

5012900

600mm

900mm

83024200

83024200

1

1

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

6Set

1

1

9288

11880

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black



TOP MOUNTED HANGER
Article No. Description HSN Code QTY. Unit PU MRP Series

Square 
Wardrobe 
Tube

5016001

5016002

Length 3000mm
(SSWB-MCA)

Mount for wardrobe 
tube

76081000

76081000

1

1

Pc

Pc

1

1

4320

360

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Oval Wall To 
Wall Support

Oval Wall To 
Wall Support

Oval Wall To 
Wall Support

5016004 ECO CP 83024900 1 200 42

5016005 Standard CP 83024900 1 100 61

1355016006 CP Premium 83024900 1 80

Oval End 
Top Support

5016007 Oval End Top 
Support CP

83024900 1 50 221

PcOval Center 
Support

5016008 Oval Center 
Support CP

83024900 1 50 221

PcOval Support
Two Way CP

5016009 Oval Support 
Two Way CP

83024900 1 20 316

Pc
Rectangular 
Wardrobe 
Tube

5016010 Black 76041090 1 10 1733

Pc
Rectangular 
End Top 
Support

5016012 Rectangular End 
Top Support

83024900 1 50 250

PcRectangular 
Support Wall 
To Wall

5016011 Premium 83024900 1 80 180

PcRectangular 
Center 
Wardrobe

5016013 Rectangular Center 
Wardrobe

83024900 1 50 250

Pc
Rectangular 
Two Way 
Support 

5016014 Rectangular Two 
Way Support 

83024900 1 20 338

Oval Tube 5016003 Oval Tube CP 83024900 1 Pc 10 857

Black

Black

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red





POCKET SLIDE
Article No. Description HSN Code QTY. Unit PU MRP Series

Pocket Slide 5019300

5019350

5019400

Pocket Door Slide 
BBS- 300mm

Pocket Door Slide 
BBS- 350mm

Pocket Door Slide 
BBS- 400mm

83024200

83024200

83024200

1

1

1

Set

Set

Set

8

8

8

726

846

967

5019450

5019500

5019550

Pocket Door Slide 
BBS- 450mm

Pocket Door Slide 
BBS- 500mm

Pocket Door Slide 
BBS- 550mm

83024200

83024200

83024200

1

1

1

Set

Set

Set

8

8

8

1088

1209

1330

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

5019600 Pocket Door Slide 
BBS- 600mm

83024200 1 Set 8 1450 Red





GENERAL HARDWARE
Article No. Description HSN Code QTY. Unit PU MRP Series

Butt Hinges 
With Bearing

1060433

1060533

Butt hinges with 
bearing- SS 304- 4x3x3

Butt hinges with 
bearing- SS 304- 5x3x3

83021010

83021010

1

1

Set

Set

25

25

1020

1194

1061433

1061533

Butt hinges with 
bearing- SS 202- 4x3x3

Butt hinges with 
bearing- SS 202- 5x3x3

83021010

83021010

83021010

83021010

83021010

1

1

Set

Set

25

50

25

25

25

678

750

Bed Fitting 6030000

6030100

Bed fitting frame 
heavy duty

Shock Absorber 
100 kg

83024900

73209090

1

1

1

1

4400

912

Butt Hinges 
Without Bearing

1062312 

1062412 

Butt hinges without 
bearing- SS 202- 3x12

Butt hinges without 
bearing- SS 202- 4x12

1

1

Set

Set

Set

Set

6030125

6030150

Shock Absorber 
125 kg

Shock Absorber 
150 kg

73209090

73209090

1

1

1

1

912

1060

Set

Set

6030175

6030200

Shock Absorber 
175 kg

Shock Absorber 
200 kg

73209090

73209090

1

1

1

1

1300

1500

Set

Set

157

240

1062512 Butt hinges without 
bearing- SS 202- 5x12

1 Set 312

83013000

83013000

240

20

Multipurpose 
Lock

6020100

6020200

Economical (22mm)

Premium (22mm)

1

1

Pc

Pc

163

83013000 10Wardrobe Lock 6020300 20mm & 25mm 1 Pc 619

350

Black

Black

Black

Black

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red



GENERAL HARDWARE
Article No. Description HSN Code QTY. Unit PU MRP Series

Magnetic 
Catcher

6010200 Magnetic Catcher 83023090 1 Pc 50 51

83024200 5000

PVC Leg 6040100

6040075

PVC Leg- 100mm
(4 inch)

PVC Leg- 75mm 
(3 inch)

39263010

39263010

1

1

140

180

52

46

Shelf 
Support

6010100 Shelf Support 1 Pc

Pc

Pc

6040101 PVC Clip 39263010 1 20 10Pc

6

83024900

83024900

2000

2000

Connecting 
Fittings

6010300

6010310

Cam 15x18- Nickel 
Plated

Screw-In-Dowel-M6

1

1

Pc

Pc

10

39269099 20006010320 Nylon Sleeve- 10mm 
Dia (M6)

1 Pc 1

4

83024200

83024900

2000

200

6010330

5016015

Wooden Dowel- 
8x40mm

Cabinet Suspension 
Bracket

1

1

Pc

Pc

1.25

123

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Gas Shock 
Absorber

1040060

1040080

60N Gas Shock 
Absorber

80N Gas Shock 
Absorber

83024900

83024900

1

1

10

10

550

550

1040100

1040120

1040150

100N Gas Shock 
Absorber

120N Gas Shock 
Absorber

150N Gas Shock 
Absorber

83024900

83024900

83024900

1

1

1

10

10

10

550

550

550

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black



GENERAL HARDWARE
Article No. Description HSN Code QTY. Unit PU MRP Series

Plinth- Black 6044100 Black Plinth Cover 
100mm*3000mm

39162099 1 Pc 10 1586

39162099

39162099

10

8

6044150

6045100

Black Plinth Cover 
150mm*3000mm
Black Plinth 90 

Degree Corner 100mm

1

1

Pc

Pc

2475

39162099 86045150 Black Plinth 90 
Degree Corner 150mm

1 Pc 97

86

39162099

39162099

4

4

6046100

6046150

Black Plinth 180 
Degree Corner 100mm
Black Plinth 180 

Degree Corner 150mm

1

1

Pc

Pc

129

135

Plinth- Silver 6041100 Silver Plinth Cover 
100mm*3000mm

39162099 1 Pc 10 1586

39162099

39162099

10

8

6041150

6042100

Silver Plinth Cover 
150mm*3000mm

Silver Plinth 90 Degree 
Corner 100mm

1

1

Pc

Pc

2475

39162099 86042150 Silver Plinth 90 
Degree Corner 150mm

1 Pc 97

86

39162099

39162099

4

4

6043100

6043150

Silver Plinth 180 
Degree Corner 100mm
Silver Plinth 180 

Degree Corner 150mm

1

1

Pc

Pc

129

135

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red



SLIDING
Article No. Description HSN Code QTY. Unit PU MRP Series

Sliding 5019010

7000511

7000512

Double track sliding 
kit

Sliding Profile Top 
2.4M – Matt
Sliding Profile 

Bottom 2.4M – Matt

83024900

76041039

76041039

1

1

1

Set

Set

Set

10

10

10

4500

1800

1400

7000611

7000612

7000613

Sliding Profile Top 
4M – Matt

Sliding Profile Bottom 
4M – Matt

Sliding Profile Cover 
4M – Matt

76041039

76041039

76041039

1

1

1

3250

2250

500

3500

2500

500

7000623

7000641

7000642

Sliding Profile 4M – 
Matt Black

Sliding Profile Top 
4M – Matt Black

Sliding Profile Bottom 
4M – Matt Black

76041039

76041039

76041039

1

1

1

7000513

7000541

7000542

Sliding Profile Cover 
2.4M – Matt

Sliding Profile Top 
2.4M – Matt Black
Sliding Profile Bottom 
2.4M – Matt Black

76041039

76041039

76041039

1

1

1

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

Set

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

300

2000

1600

7000543 Sliding Profile Cover 
2.4M – Matt Black

76041039 1 Set 10 400

Red

Red

Pluto 
Damping

5019020

5019030

Pluto Damping Sliding
(2 doors) 

Pluto Damping Sliding
(3 doors) 

83022000

83022000

1

1

Set

Set

4

4

16000

26000

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Black

Black

5019021

5019022

Bottom Rail Profile - 
3m

Front Top Rail
Profile - 3m

76101000

76101000

1

1

Set

Set

4

4

5600

11000

Black

Black

5019023

5019024

Handle Bar Profile - 
2.4m

Side Bar Profile - 
2.4m

76101000

76101000

1

1

Set

Set

1

1

3000

2200

Black

Black

5019025

5019026

Horizontal H-bar 
Profile - 1.2m 
Horizontal T-bar 
Profile - 1.2m

76101000

76101000

1

1

Set

Set

1

1

700

260

Black

Black

5019027 Horizontal L-bar 
Profile - 1.2m

76101000 1 Set 1 330 Black

5019028

5019029

Cap for Handle Bar

Cap for Side Bar

76101000

76101000

1

1

Set

Set

1

1

14

13

Black

Black



SCREWS
Article No. Description HSN Code QTY. Unit PU MRP Series

8004050

8004060

8004070

4x50

4x60

4x70

73181200

73181200

73181200

500

250

250

1410

990

1310

1260

1603

2040

8005050

8005060

8005070

5x50

5x60

5x70

73181200

73181200

73181200

250

250

250
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LIFT UP FITTINGS
Article No. Description HSN Code QTY. Unit PU MRP Series

Set1040001 Bi-Fold Lift Up- 
SS-BF-H (5.5-17 kg)

83024200 1 125001

Bi-Fold 1040000 Bi-Fold Light Up- 
SS-BF-L (4-11.5 
kg)(4.5-10 kg)

83024200 1 Set 1 11800 Black

Black
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